BRIDGE INVESTMENT GROUP TO PRESENT AT THE 2024 MORGAN STANLEY US FINANCIALS, PAYMENTS & CRE CONFERENCE

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH—June 5, 2024— Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc. (NYSE: BRDG) ("Bridge") today announced that Robert Morse, Executive Chairman, and Katie Elsnab, Chief Financial Officer, are scheduled to present at the 2024 Morgan Stanley US Financials, Payments & CRE Conference on Wednesday, June 12 at 11:00 AM ET.

A live audio webcast of the presentation will be available on Bridge's Investor Relations page at <u>https://ir.bridgeig.com/news-events/ir-calendar</u>. For those unable to listen to the live audio webcast, a replay will be available on the website shortly after the event.

About Bridge Investment Group

<u>Bridge</u> is a leading alternative investment manager, diversified across specialized asset classes, with approximately \$48.0 billion of assets under management as of March 31, 2024. Bridge combines its nationwide operating platform with dedicated teams of investment professionals focused on select U.S. verticals across real estate, credit, renewable energy and secondaries strategies.

Shareholder Relations Contact:

Bonni Rosen Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc. shareholderrelations@bridgeig.com

Media: Charlotte Morse Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc. (877) 866-4540 press@bridgeig.com